
第１1回敦賀市中学生大会

令和５年１２月２４日（日）

東洋紡体育館

男子団体戦

201 205

101 103

301 303

202 206

401 402

203 207

302 304

102 104

204 208

(前田、吉田、百田、片岡) 11

(勝村、川端、佐藤、藤田) 12

(佐藤、藤原、上塚)

17

16

15

18

1 粟野A (伊藤、久我、水江) 気比A

3 松陵D (小畑、鳥越、谷出、道白) 角鹿D

2 気比D

(城山、川端、橋本、井上)

13

4

気比B (片山、岸本、志和屋、石井)

ミカン部 (濵野、宮下、大塚) 14

5 角鹿B (木戸、本吉、坂本)

6

7 松陵C 松陵E

気比C (幸田、大山、伊藤、塚田)

気比E

(渡邊、知場、濵野、中川)

ビタミンP (澤本、冨岡、木村)

KHY (小堀、保谷、山形)(辻、谷、長谷川、𠮷田)粟野C

松陵B (磯見、内田、松永)

城山が
エース

501

(椛島、岩本、河島)

9

8

20

(葛西、松宮、中嶋、橋本) 19

10 松陵A (渡邉、島津、鷲田) 角鹿A (上田、松浦、石原)

角鹿C (平野、寺川、田中)

準優勝：　　　　 粟野A

３  　位：　　　　　気比A

３　  位：　　　　　松陵A

優　 勝：　　　　　角鹿A



第１１回敦賀市中学生卓球大会
令和５年１２月２４日（土）

東洋紡体育館
女子団体

201 203

401

202 204

(小林、根岸、鈴木) 8

(西村、野尻、三浦、濵田)

(久保、高嶌、藤井) 9

103 粟女B (大原、松若、岩野)

松陵E

1 松陵A (谷上、中川、野㞍、萩原)

気比C

2 気比D (竹内、河原、尾下)

粟女A

101 104

11

気比E (川島、加藤、上野、山本) 12

4 松陵C (河野、中村心、中村由) 松陵B

5 粟女C (澤﨑、佐藤、北川)

(浅井、木村、林)

102 105

301 302

13

7 気比B (湯浅、藤田、小室)

気比A6 松陵D (高山、林、森田)

103

３　  位：　　　　　松陵D

準優勝：　　　　　松陵A

優　 勝：　　　　　粟女A

３　  位：　　　　　気比A

(三輪、吉光、杉村)



第１１回敦賀市中学生大会
令和５年１２月２４日（日）

東洋紡体育館

伊藤　碧斗 内田　幸志 川端　杜和 片岡　新太 久我　琉晟 志和屋　諒歩 椛島　蒼生 本吉　勇夢

(粟野) (松陵) (粟野) (気比) (粟野) (気比) (松陵) (角鹿)

渡邉　虹太 岸本　昊己 井上　裕蒼 石原　諒和 城山　秀人 伊藤　颯来

(松陵) (気比) (粟野) (角鹿) (粟野) (気比)

石原　諒和 城山　秀人 伊藤　颯来 西野　陽太 磯見　煌太 片山　翔梧

(角鹿) (粟野) (気比) (粟野) (松陵) (気比)

上田新 石井　優空 松永　恵汰 塚田　咲斗 島津　篤志 百田　和真 橋本　直到

(角鹿) (気比) (松陵) (気比) (松陵) (気比) (粟野)

西野　陽太 磯見　煌太 片山　翔梧 伊藤　碧斗 内田　幸志 川端　杜和 片岡　新太

(粟野) (松陵) (気比) (粟野) (松陵) (粟野) (気比)

松浦　毅一 幸田　珀 河島　俠介 山形　颯 前田　成郎 岩本　禅 松田　考広

(角鹿) (気比) (松陵) (粟野) (気比) (松陵) (粟野)

久我　琉晟 志和屋　諒歩 椛島　蒼生 本吉　勇夢 渡邉　虹太 岸本　昊己 井上　裕蒼

(粟野) (気比) (松陵) (角鹿) (松陵) (気比) (粟野)

島津　篤志 百田　和真 橋本　直到 松浦　毅一 幸田　珀 河島　俠介 山形　颯

(松陵) (気比) (粟野) (角鹿) (気比) (松陵) (粟野)

前田　成郎 岩本　禅 松田　考広 吉田 　悠叶 木戸洸斗 小林　優太

(気比) (松陵) (粟野) (気比) (角鹿) (粟野)

吉田 　悠叶 木戸洸斗 小林　優太 水江　怜太郎 鷲田　晄 坂本　直柔 大山　航輝

(気比) (角鹿) (粟野) (粟野) (松陵) (角鹿) (気比)

水江　怜太郎 鷲田　晄 坂本　直柔 大山　航輝 上田新 石井　優空 松永　恵汰 塚田　咲斗

(粟野) (松陵) (角鹿) (気比) (角鹿) (気比) (松陵) (気比)

2 3ー２

301 303

1 6

201 205

9ー２ 2ー２

11ー２ 7

202 105

3 1ー２

4
401 402

8
501

6ー２ 9

102 207

7ー２ 4ー２

8ー２
304

10

103 106

5ー２

204

208

5 11

３　位： 上田　新（角鹿） ３　位： 松浦　毅一（角鹿）

10ー２

全学年男子

優　勝： 久我　琉晟（粟野） 準優勝： 伊藤　碧斗（粟野）

302

203

206

101 104



第１１回敦賀市中学生卓球大会

令和５年１２月２４日（土）

東洋紡体育館

中川　めい 大原　葵 藤井　美緒 萩原　結愛 林　葵依 湯浅　心葉

（松陵中） （粟野中） （松陵中） （松陵中） （松陵中） （気比中）

201 104

野尻　奈央 三輪　琴葉 中村　由陽 岩野　陽菜 谷上　陽菜実 鈴木　彩華 小室　望 久保　蒼生

（松陵中） （気比中） （松陵中） （粟野中） （松陵中） （粟野中） （気比中） （松陵中）

101 203

吉光　優花 髙嶌　雫 松若　来海 杉村　夏海 根岸　二胡 河野　心夢 森田　凛

（気比中） （松陵中） （粟野中） （気比中） （粟野中） （松陵中） （松陵中）

105

谷上　陽菜実 鈴木　彩華 小室　望 久保　蒼生 小林　蒼空 高山　杏里 藤田　彩世 中村　心音

（松陵中） （粟野中） （気比中） （松陵中） （粟野中） （松陵中） （気比中） （松陵中）

102

萩原　結愛 林　葵依 湯浅　心葉 野尻　奈央 三輪　琴葉 中村　由陽 岩野　陽菜

（松陵中） （松陵中） （気比中） （松陵中） （気比中） （松陵中） （粟野中）

202 106

杉村　夏海 根岸　二胡 河野　心夢 森田　凛 中川　めい 大原　葵 藤井　美緒

（気比中） （粟野中） （松陵中） （松陵中） （松陵中） （粟野中） （松陵中）

103 204

小林　蒼空 高山　杏里 藤田　彩世 中村　心音 吉光　優花 髙嶌　雫 松若　来海

（粟野中） （松陵中） （気比中） （松陵中） （気比中） （松陵中） （粟野中）

1

6ー２

7ー２

2

4ー２ 6

4

2ー２

5

3ー２

1ー２

３　位：　　　　吉光　優花（気比）

準優勝：　　　　中川　めい（松陵）

３　位：　　　　　鈴木　彩華（粟野）

5ー２

3 7

301 302

401

全学年女子

優 勝：　　　　谷上　陽菜実（松陵）



第１１回敦賀市中学生大会
令和５年１２月２４日（日）

東洋紡体育館

辻　敢三朗 道白　琉生 宮下　蒼太郎 藤田　優生 鳥越　仁 濵野　太希 中嶋　創

(粟野) (松陵) (粟野) (気比) (松陵) (粟野) (気比)

寺川　晏生 佐藤　零皇 保谷　明希 谷出　怜侍 冨岡　新 橋本　浩成

(角鹿) (気比) (粟野) (松陵) (粟野) (気比)

谷出　怜侍 冨岡　新 橋本　浩成 葛西　悠人 長谷川　怜志 上塚　寛太

(松陵) (粟野) (気比) (気比) (粟野) (角鹿)

小畑　玖遠 佐藤　心 小堀　藍乃介 大塚　湧心 川端　海翔 谷　宗介 濵野　巧弥

(松陵) (角鹿) (粟野) (粟野) (気比) (粟野) (松陵)

葛西　悠人 長谷川　怜志 上塚　寛太 辻　敢三朗 道白　琉生 宮下　蒼太郎 藤田　優生

(気比) (粟野) (角鹿) (粟野) (松陵) (粟野) (気比)

勝村　蓮 山形　爽 藤原　蒼 澤本　侑弥 田中優至 中川　翔太

(気比) (粟野) (角鹿) (粟野) (角鹿) (松陵)

鳥越　仁 濵野　太希 中嶋　創 寺川　晏生 佐藤　零皇 保谷　明希

(松陵) (粟野) (気比) (角鹿) (気比) (粟野)

川端　海翔 谷　宗介 濵野　巧弥 勝村　蓮 山形　爽 藤原　蒼

(気比) (粟野) (松陵) (気比) (粟野) (角鹿)

澤本　侑弥 田中優至 中川　翔太 木村　留意 松宮　啓汰 知場星心斗　

(粟野) (角鹿) (松陵) (粟野) (気比) (松陵)

木村　留意 松宮　啓汰 知場星心斗　 平野　心 𠮷田　陽音 渡邊　惺太

(粟野) (気比) (松陵) (角鹿) (粟野) (松陵)

平野　心 𠮷田　陽音 渡邊　惺太 小畑　玖遠 佐藤　心 小堀　藍乃介 大塚　湧心

(角鹿) (粟野) (松陵) (松陵) (角鹿) (粟野) (粟野)
5

6

2ー２

3ー２

7

1

2

9ー２

11ー２

3

4

5ー２

6ー２

7ー２

8ー２

10ー２

1ー２

8

9

4ー２

10

11

準優勝：　　　　　澤本　侑弥（粟野）

３　位：　　　　　　 小畑　玖遠（松陵）

優　勝：　　　　　辻　敢三朗（粟野）

３　位：　　　　　 田中　優至（角鹿）

201

501

101

301

202

401

208

106

304

低学年男子

205

207

402

206

105

303

104

203

102

302

103

204



第１１回敦賀市中学生卓球大会

令和５年１２月２４日（土）

東洋紡体育館

河原　葵 佐藤　陽菜 濵田　苺々 上野　徠樺 林　真知瑠 三浦　優奈 山本　愛梨

（気比中） （粟野中） （気比中） （気比中） （松陵中） （気比中） （気比中）

西村　柚夢 野尻　美月 北川　柑奈 尾下　優衣 木村　莉緒 加藤　紀生

（気比中） （気比中） （粟野中） （気比中） （松陵中） （気比中）

澤﨑　花 竹内　ゆい 川島　亜子 浅井　萌愛 西村　柚夢 野尻　美月 北川　柑奈

（粟野中） （気比中） （気比中） （松陵中） （気比中） （気比中） （粟野中）

林　真知瑠 三浦　優奈 山本　愛梨 河原　葵 佐藤　陽菜 濵田　苺々 上野　徠樺

（松陵中） （気比中） （気比中） （気比中） （粟野中） （気比中） （気比中）

尾下　優衣 木村　莉緒 加藤　紀生 澤﨑　花 竹内　ゆい 川島　亜子 浅井　萌愛

（気比中） （松陵中） （気比中） （粟野中） （気比中） （気比中） （松陵中）

1 3

４ー２ 2ー２

５ー２ 4
302

401

３ー２ １ー２

2 5

204

３　位：　　　　　　 佐藤　陽菜（粟野）

低学年女子

101

201

202

301

203

102

優　勝：　　　　　澤﨑　花（粟野） 準優勝：　　　　　木村　莉緒（松陵）

３　位：　　　　　 加藤　紀生（気比）


